
лlАоУ Беечtuевская СоШ

2 Марта 202Зг.

начменованче блюd

зАвтрАк
Бутерброд с сыром

Котлета рыбная запеченная

Пюре картофельное

Йогурт питьевой

Кофейный напиток

Хлеб ржаной

хлеб пшеничный

Сформировано 8:44 О2.ОЗ,2З

Утверждаю:
!,|

руководител ь ^ 7i; ,,i вабиева д р_

Меню 1-4 кл

выхоd блюd

Вес,ер. Калор,кк. lleHa,p.

2з,7115 113.з7

89.6 131 .69

151 149.15

1з0 81.41

209 117.04

26 50.51

18 42.19

Итого: бS5.36

20.55

2з.81

8.00

20.20

12.94

2.37

1.49

89.36


